
1st 272 1st 6.287 1st 4

2nd 270 2nd 6.495 2nd 6

3rd 270 3rd 7.044 3rd 8

4th 269 4th 8.923 4th 8

5th 269 5th 10.177 5th 11

6th 268 6th 10.287 6th 12

7th 256 7th 10.407 7th 14

8th 255 8th 10.571 8th 15

9th 243 9th 10.910 9th 16

10th 234 10th 11.379 10th 20

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 19

2 gun FB

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 Steve Barringer Y 7.192 24.055 15.623 13 80 133 213 13 0 26 13 0

104 Joel Pendergraft Y 50.575 8.920 29.747 15 37 158 195 15 0 30 15 0

105 David Stripling Y 8.170 12.971 10.571 8 89 167 256 7 0 15 8 0

106 Glenn Hiett Y 4.883 7.691 6.287 1 89 145 234 10 1 11 5 0

107 Jamie Loggins Y 14.909 11.614 13.261 12 85 170 255 8 0 20 10 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109 Bob Steelman Y 7.318 13.037 10.177 5 79 164 243 9 0 14 7 0

110 Will Morgan Y 9.843 95.722 52.782 18 63 76 139 18 0 36 18 0

111  Y 7.112 DQ DQ DQ 80 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112  N DQ 14.116 DQ DQ DQ 148 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113 Scott Spelbrring Y 10.622 9.952 10.287 6 89 179 268 6 4 12 6 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  Y 8.494 DQ DQ DQ 80 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203 Jeff Evans Y 6.152 11.694 8.923 4 91 178 269 4 2 8 3 1

204 Johnny Burke Y 11.980 14.504 13.242 11 80 189 269 5 2 16 9 0

205 Lynn Reavis Y 5.528 8.561 7.044 3 88 182 270 3 1 6 2 2

206 Lew Loyd Y R 5.344 7.645 6.495 2 91 179 270 2 5 4 1 3

207 Johnny Mayo Y 10.725 11.096 10.910 9 55 158 213 12 0 21 11 0

208 Benny Steelman Y 9.720 11.093 10.407 7 89 183 272 1 5 8 4 0

209 William Crossen Y 6.422 16.336 11.379 10 91 142 233 11 0 21 12 0

210 Greg Kersey Y 51.089 40.474 45.781 17 33 119 152 17 0 34 17 0

211 Matt Pankey Y F 44.882 30.983 37.932 16 36 123 159 16 0 32 16 0

212  Y 7.762 DQ DQ DQ 66 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  Y 7.988 DQ DQ DQ 94 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

215 Nathan Grit Y 10.907 34.924 22.915 14 86 127 213 14 1 28 14 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

FBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

David Stripling

Johnny Mayo

William Crossen

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Benny Steelman

Glenn Hiett

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARDS MATCH#3
Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

Two Gun Overall Results

6/15/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Benny Steelman

Lew Loyd

Lynn Reavis

Jeff Evans

Johnny Burke

Jamie Loggins

Bob Steelman

Glenn Hiett

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Lew Loyd
Lynn Reavis

Jeff Evans

Scott Spelbrring

David Stripling

Glenn Hiett

Lew Loyd

Lynn Reavis

Jeff Evans

Bob Steelman

Scott Spelbrring

Benny Steelman

Scott Spelbrring

Bob Steelman

David Stripling

Johnny Burke

Jamie Loggins



1ST 94 1ST 4.883 1ST
2ND 91 2nd 5.344 2ND
3RD 91 3rd 5.528 3RD
4TH 91 4th 6.152 4TH
5TH 89 5th 6.422 5TH
6TH 89 6th 7.112 6TH
7TH 89 7th 7.192 7TH
8TH 89 8th 7.318 8TH
9TH 88 9th 7.762 9TH

10TH 86 10th 7.988 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 48 4.057 1 1ST 3.046 13th
2ND 48 5.064 2 2nd 4.032
3RD 48 5.377 1 3rd 4.057 22

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 39 10.351 41 4.032 80 13 0 7.192 7 20 9 0 0 0

4 Y 104 0 90.000 37 11.150 37 20 0 50.575 21 41 21 0

5 Y 105 44 3.046 45 13.294 89 6 0 8.170 11 17 7 0 0 0

6 Y 106 48 1 4.057 41 5.708 89 5 1 4.883 1 6 2 0 4 3 7

7 Y 107 45 11.301 40 18.517 85 11 0 14.909 19 30 16 0

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 38 5.427 41 9.208 79 16 0 7.318 8 24 12 0 0

10 Y 110 29 9.789 34 9.896 63 18 0 9.843 14 32 17 0

11 Y 111 37 9.869 43 4.354 80 12 0 7.112 6 18 8 0 0 0

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 47 9.267 42 11.977 89 8 0 10.622 15 23 11 0 0

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 201 44 8.292 36 8.696 80 14 0 8.494 12 26 14 0

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 203 43 6.926 48 1 5.377 91 3 1 6.152 4 7 3 2 1 2 5

19 Y 204 36 9.953 44 14.007 80 15 0 11.980 18 33 18 0

20 Y 205 41 5.540 47 5.516 88 9 0 5.528 3 12 6 0 2 0 2

21 Y 206 43 5.624 48 2 5.064 91 2 2 5.344 2 4 1 3 3 4 10

22 Y 207 23 9.669 32 11.781 55 19 0 10.725 16 35 19 0

23 Y 208 45 1 7.591 44 11.849 89 7 1 9.720 13 20 10 0 0 0

24 Y 209 44 8.069 47 4.775 91 4 0 6.422 5 9 4 1 0 1 2

25 Y 210 0 90.000 33 12.178 33 22 0 51.089 22 44 22 0

26 Y 211 0 72.000 36 17.763 36 21 0 44.882 20 41 20 0

27 Y 212 22 6.396 44 9.127 66 17 0 7.762 9 26 13 0 0

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 Y 214 46 1 9.194 48 1 6.782 94 1 2 7.988 10 11 5 4 0 0 4

30 Y 215 44 1 11.365 42 10.448 86 10 1 10.907 17 27 15 0 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4
6
7
9

11
12
17
18
20
20
23
24
26

 

 

 

 

 

Barry Glover

Andy Walser

Nathan Grit

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Johnny Mayo

Benny Steelman

William Crossen

Greg Hersey

Matt Pankey

Jeff Evans

Johnny Burke

Lynn Reavis

Lew Loyd

Scott Spelbring 

Competitor

Paul Bourassa

Jamie Loggins

Bob Steelman

Will Morgan

Mitch Pankey

Steve Barringer

Joel Pendergraft

David Stripling

Glenn Hiett

Barry Glover Steve Barringer
Benny Steelman
Scott Spelbring 
Bob Steelman
Barry Glover

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Lynn Reavis
Nathan Grit

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #3

6/15/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Hawks Ridge Ferguson, NC

Andy Walser
Lew Loyd

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Jeff Evans

Glenn Hiett
Lew Loyd

Lynn Reavis

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Bob Steelman

William Crossen
Glenn Hiett

David Stripling
Benny Steelman
Scott Spelbring 

44
41
48

David Stripling
Steve Barringer

Glenn Hiett

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

William Crossen
Mitch Pankey

Andy Walser

Jeff Evans

Steve Barringer

Glenn Hiett
Lew Loyd
Jeff Evans

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Lew Loyd
Glenn Hiett
Jeff Evans

William Crossen
Andy Walser

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Lynn Reavis
David Stripling
Mitch Pankey

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 189 1ST 7.645 1ST
2ND 183 2nd 7.691 2ND
3RD 182 3rd 8.561 3RD
4TH 179 4th 8.920 4TH
5TH 179 5th 9.952 5TH
6TH 178 6th 11.093 6TH
7TH 170 7th 11.096 7TH
8TH 167 8th 11.614 8TH
9TH 164 9th 11.694 9TH

10TH 158 10th 12.971 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 98 8.652 3 1ST 6.327 13th
2nd 97 7.242 3 2ND 6.705
3rd 97 8.843 0 3RD 7.189 20

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 0 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 0 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 61 25.598 72 22.512 133 15 0 24.055 15 30 15 0

4 Y 104 89 8.050 69 9.789 158 10 0 8.920 4 14 5 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 77 10.009 90 15.933 167 8 0 12.971 10 18 11 0 0 0

6 Y 106 82 8.157 63 7.225 145 13 0 7.691 2 15 7 2 0 2

7 Y 107 91 7.189 79 16.038 170 7 0 11.614 8 15 8 0 0 0 0

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 88 6.705 76 19.369 164 9 0 13.037 11 20 12 0 0

10 Y 110 76 11.443 0 180.000 76 19 0 95.722 19 38 19 0

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 66 11.959 82 16.272 148 12 0 14.116 12 24 13 0

13 Y 113 93 4 10.292 86 9.612 179 5 4 9.952 5 10 4 0 0 0 0

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 203 91 1 10.793 87 12.595 178 6 1 11.694 9 15 9 0 0 0 0

19 Y 204 97 8.843 92 2 20.165 189 1 2 14.504 13 14 6 3 0 3

20 Y 205 87 10.794 95 1 6.327 182 3 1 8.561 3 6 2 1 1 2 4

21 Y 206 R 97 3 7.242 82 8.048 179 4 3 7.645 1 5 1 0 3 3 6

22 Y 207 69 11.021 89 11.170 158 11 0 11.096 7 18 10 0 0 0

23 Y 208 85 1 13.534 98 3 8.652 183 2 4 11.093 6 8 3 2 0 1 3

24 Y 209 67 11.004 75 21.668 142 14 0 16.336 14 28 14 0

25 Y 210 34 60.884 85 20.063 119 18 0 40.474 18 36 18 0

26 Y 211 38 48.144 85 13.822 123 17 0 30.983 16 33 16 0

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 Y 215 58 33.655 69 36.193 127 16 0 34.924 17 33 17 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Benny Steelman
Scott Spelbrring
Joel Pendergraft

Johnny Burke
Glenn Hiett

Jamie Loggins
Jeff Evans

Johnny Mayo
David Stripling

5

6

8

10

14

14

15

15

15

18

18

20

Jeff Evans
Jamie Loggins

Lew Loyd
Lynn Reavis

24Lynn Reavis

91
88
95

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Bob Steelman
Mitch Pankey

Number of HG FB shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Lew Loyd

Glenn Hiett
Lynn Reavis

Joel Pendergraft
Scott Spelbrring

Benny Steelman
Lynn Reavis

Lew Loyd
Scott Spelbrring

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nathan Grit

Lew Loyd

Johnny Mayo

Benny Steelman

William Crossen

Greg Kersey

Jeff Evans

Johnny Burke

Lynn Reavis

Matt Pankey

Mitch Pankey

Scott Spelbrring

 

Glenn Hiett

Jamie Loggins

Bob Steelman

Will Morgan

 

Steve Barringer

Joel Pendergraft

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

David Stripling

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD MATCH #3

Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Benny Steelman
Lew Loyd

Johnny Burke

Joel Pendergraft

OVERALL 

PLACE

Jeff Evans
David Stripling

Bob Steelman
Jamie Loggins

Bob Steelman

Benny Steelman
Johnny Mayo
Jamie Loggins

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Johnny Burke

David Stripling

6/15/2024



1ST 96 1ST 4.113 1ST 4
2ND 94 2nd 5.571 2ND 5
3RD 90 3rd 7.650 3RD 5
4TH 88 4th 9.525 4TH 6
5TH 85 5th 10.404 5TH 10
6TH 85 6th 12.156 6TH 12
7TH 78 7th 13.549 7TH 14
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 49 5.731 0 1ST 3.702 13th #N/A
2ND 49 6.798 3 2nd 4.523 14th #N/A
3RD 47 4.565 0 3rd 4.565 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 Y 107 45 12.252 49 3 6.798 94 2 3 9.525 4 6 4

8 Y 108 38 10.636 40 16.461 78 7 0 13.549 7 14 7

9 Y 109 40 14.234 45 10.078 85 6 0 12.156 6 12 6

10 y 110 38 12.579 47 8.229 85 5 0 10.404 5 10 5

11 y 111 42 4.523 46 3.702 88 4 0 4.113 1 5 2

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 y 113 47 4.565 43 6.577 90 3 0 5.571 2 5 3

14 y 114 47 9.568 49 5.731 96 1 0 7.650 3 4 1

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Scott Spelbring

Nathan Grit

Paul Bourassa

Benny Steelman

Bob Steelman

Barry Glover

Andy Walser

Competitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

Paul Bourassa Andy Walser 42 #N/A
Scott Spelbring Scott Spelbring 47 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Nathan Grit Andy Walser 46 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Benny Steelman Benny Steelman Benny Steelman
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Barry Glover Barry Glover Barry Glover
Bob Steelman Bob Steelman Bob Steelman

Scott Spelbring Nathan Grit Scott Spelbring
Andy Walser Paul Bourassa Paul Bourassa

Nathan Grit Andy Walser Nathan Grit
Paul Bourassa Scott Spelbring Andy Walser

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARD Match #3
Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

6/15/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC
Light Gun Equipment List

6/15/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 LG

2 LG

3 LG

4 LG

5 LG

6 LG

7 LG

8 LG

9 LG

10 LG

11 LG

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC
Light Gun Equipment List

6/15/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/15/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 HG

2 HG

3 HG

4 HG

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC
Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/15/2024

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

102 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

103 LG  Steve Barringer 0 HG Steve Barringer 0 0 0

104 LG  Joel Pendergraft 0 HG Joel Pendergraft 0 0 0

105 LG  David Stripling 0 HG David Stripling 0 0 0

106 LG  Glenn Hiett 7 HG Glenn Hiett 2 0 9

107 LG  Jamie Loggins 0 HG Jamie Loggins 0 0 0

108 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

109 LG  Bob Steelman 0 HG Bob Steelman 0 0 0

110 LG  Will Morgan 0 HG Will Morgan 0 0 0

111 LG  Mitch Pankey 0 HG 0 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG Mitch Pankey 0 0 0

113 LG  Scott Spelbrring 0 HG Scott Spelbrring 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  Paul Bourassa 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  Jeff Evans 5 HG Jeff Evans 0 1 6

204 LG  Johnny Burke 0 HG Johnny Burke 3 0 3

205 LG  Lynn Reavis 2 HG Lynn Reavis 4 2 8

206 LG  Lew Loyd 10 HG Lew Loyd 6 3 19

207 LG  Johnny Mayo 0 HG Johnny Mayo 0 0 0

208 LG  Benny Steelman 0 HG Benny Steelman 3 0 3

209 LG  William Crossen 2 HG William Crossen 0 0 2

210 LG  Greg Kersey 0 HG Greg Kersey 0 0 0

211 LG  Matt Pankey 0 HG Matt Pankey 0 0 0

212 LG  Barry Glover 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  Andy Walser 4 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  Nathan Grit 0 HG Nathan Grit 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 1000 YARDS MATCH#3

Hawks Ridge Ferguson NC

6/15/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


